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Aug 8

Source / Medium

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

(direct) / (none)

google / organic
library.umaine.edu / referral
umaine.edu / referral

bing / organic
libraries.maine.edu / referral

maine.gov / referral

qg4nm4zz3u.search.serialssolutions.com / referral

yahoo / organic
umaine.beta.libguides.com / referral
development.library.umaine.edu / referral
themindunleashed.org / referral
taringa.net / referral
accionpreferente.com / referral
mainegenealogy.net / referral
130.111.64.3 / referral

aol / organic

umainealumni.com / referral
ursus.maine.edu / referral
thinkinghumanity.com / referral
forest.umaine.edu / referral
umaine.summon.serialssolutions.com / referral
ask / organic

marcandangel.com / referral
facebook.com / referral

search.tb.ask.com / referral

Aug 15 Aug 22
Acquisition Behavior
o
% N_ew Bounce Rate
Sessions Sessions New Users

20,788 37.71% 7,839  48.20%

% of Total: Site Avg: % of Total: Site Avg:
100.00% 37.69% 100.05% 48.20%
(20,788) (0.05%) (7,835) (0.00%)

7,241 (34.83%) 47.49% 3,439 (43.87%) 54.41%
6,456 (31.06%) 27.59% 1,781 (22.72%) 47.55%
2,986 (14.36%) 32.32% 965 (12.31%) 41.33%
1,521 (7.32%) 31.43% 478 (6.10%) 29.59%
456 (2.19%) 27.41% 125 (1.59%) 48.46%
387 (1.86%) 32.04% 124 (1.58%) 37.98%
166 (0.80%) 83.13% 138 (1.76%) 57.23%
152 (0.73%) 1.97% 3 (0.04%) 30.26%
141 (0.68%) 53.19% 75 (0.96%) 43.97%
122 (0.59%) 0.82% 1 (0.01%) 51.64%
116 (0.56%) 1.72% 2 (0.03%) 31.03%
94 (0.45%) 96.81% 91 (1.16%) 94.68%
60 (0.29%) 100.00% 60 (0.77%) 93.33%
56 (0.27%) 100.00% 56 (0.71%) 94.64%
51 (0.25%) 84.31% 43 (0.55%) 41.18%
49 (0.24%) 0.00% 0 (0.00%) 44.90%
38 (0.18%) 78.95% 30 (0.38%) 76.32%
38 (0.18%) 65.79% 25 (0.32%) 10.53%
34 (0.16%) 32.35% 11 (0.14%) 64.71%

33 (0.16%) 84.85% 28 (0.36%) 96.97%
28 (0.13%) 17.86% 5 (0.06%) 32.14%
28 (0.13%) 3.57% 1 (0.01%) 42.86%
27 (0.13%) 40.74% 11 (0.14%) 33.33%
27 (0.13%) 96.30% 26 (0.33%) 88.89%
19 (0.09%) 26.32% 5 (0.06%) 31.58%
17 (0.08%) 64.71% 11 (0.14%) 52.94%

Pages /
Session

2.83
Site Avg:
2.83
(0.00%)

243
2.57
4.10
3.34
2.82
3.32
1.99
2.95
2.70
4.07
4.30
1.12
1.08
1.05
2.25
2.57
2.45
6.74
2.24
1.03
2.82
2.36
2.81
1.33
9.05

2.29

Aug 29

Avg. Session
Duration

00:04:21
Site Avg:
00:04:21

(0.00%)

00:03:38
00:03:56
00:06:54
00:03:53
00:06:03
00:03:53
00:02:47
00:04:19
00:04:37
00:08:53
00:16:34
00:00:25
00:00:10
00:00:07
00:02:38
00:08:00
00:03:45
00:12:16
00:02:32
00:00:04
00:08:37
00:03:25
00:03:15
00:02:43
00:10:45

00:02:50

Conversions

Mobile IDB
Access
(Goal 1

Conversion

Rate)

12.95%
Site Avg:
12.95%
(0.00%)

12.53%
16.99%
2.81%
23.21%
16.23%
16.80%
1.20%
24.34%
12.77%
9.84%
2.59%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
5.88%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
3.57%
14.29%
11.11%
3.70%
0.00%

0.00%

Goal 1: Mobile IDB Access

Mobile IDB
Access (Goal 1
Completions)

2,692

% of Total:

907

1,097

84

353

74

65

37

18

12

100.00%
(2,692)

(33.69%)

(40.75%)

(3.12%)

(13.11%)

(2.75%)

(2.41%)

(0.07%)

(1.37%)

(0.67%)

(0.45%)

(0.11%)

(0.00%)

(0.00%)

(0.00%)

(0.11%)

(0.00%)

(0.00%)

(0.00%)

(0.00%)

(0.00%)

(0.04%)

(0.15%)

(0.11%)

(0.04%)

(0.00%)

(0.00%)

Mobile IDB
Access (Goal 1

Value)

$0.00

% of Total:
0.00% ($0.00)

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

(0.00%)

(0.00%)

(0.00%)

(0.00%)

(0.00%)

(0.00%)

(0.00%)

(0.00%)

(0.00%)

(0.00%)

(0.00%)

(0.00%)

(0.00%)

(0.00%)

(0.00%)

(0.00%)

(0.00%)

(0.00%)

(0.00%)

(0.00%)

(0.00%)

(0.00%)

(0.00%)

(0.00%)

(0.00%)

(0.00%)


https://www.google.com/analytics/web/?authuser=0
https://www.google.com/analytics/web/?utm_source=pdfReportLink#savedreport/8jqC8zKrSa2Qnk1XkgCA3w/a27437109w52703886p53497861/%3F_u.date00%3D20140801%26_u.date01%3D20140831%26_.pagrpi%3D0%26_.advseg%3D%26_.useg%3D%26_.sectionId%3D%26_r.dsa%3D1%26explorer-table.rowStart%3D0%26explorer-table.plotKeys%3D%5B%5D%26explorer-table.rowCount%3D250/

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

42.

43.

44,

45.

46.

47.

48.

49.

50.

51.

52.

53.

54.

55.

56.

57.

58.

59.

60.

61.

62.

63.

64.

65.

66.

67.

68.

69.

70.

71.

72.

earlymaine.org / referral
his.jrshelby.com / referral
libguides.uwrf.edu / referral
americanancestors.org / referral
comcast / organic
en.wikipedia.org / referral
192.168.2.1 / referral
digitalcommons.library.umaine.edu / referral
go.umaine.edu / referral
worldcat.org / referral
dir.yahoo.com / referral
blog.eogn.com / referral
semalt.semalt.com / referral
state.me.us / referral

t.co/ referral

web.b.ebscohost.com.prxy4.ursus.maine.edu /
referral

beta.worldcat.org / referral
|.facebook.com / referral
old-town.org / referral
uspto.gov / referral
artikelkomputerku.blogspot.com / referral
duckduckgo.com / referral
en.m.wikipedia.org / referral
google.com / referral
m.facebook.com / referral
10.249.108.1:2050 / referral
baidu.com / referral

web.a.ebscohost.com.prxy4.ursus.maine.edu /
referral

website-unavailable.com / referral
bookstore.umaine.edu / referral
foglerlibrary.org / referral
foglerlibrary.pbworks.com / referral
home.tylerkirkmann.com / referral
ursus-proxy-9.ursus.maine.edu / referral
worldcatlibraries.org / referral

ask.com / referral

learn.maine.edu / referral

library.umaine.edu.prxy4.ursus.maine.edu /
referral

onlinelibrary.wiley.com.prxy4.ursus.maine.edu /
referral

rootsweb.ancestry.com / referral
scchgs.org / referral

search / organic
search.mywebsearch.com / referral
spatialnews.geocomm.com / referral
42.semalt.com / referral

54.semalt.com / referral

14

12

12

1

1

1

10

10

10

10

(0.07%)

(0.06%)

(0.06%)

(0.05%)

(0.05%)

(0.05%)

(0.05%)

(0.05%)

(0.05%)

(0.05%)

(0.04%)

(0.04%)

(0.04%)

(0.04%)

(0.04%)

(0.04%)

(0.03%)

(0.03%)

(0.03%)

(0.03%)

(0.03%)

(0.03%)

(0.03%)

(0.03%)

(0.03%)

(0.02%)

(0.02%)

(0.02%)

(0.02%)

(0.02%)

(0.02%)

(0.02%)

(0.02%)

(0.02%)

(0.02%)

(0.01%)

(0.01%)

(0.01%)

(0.01%)

(0.01%)

(0.01%)

(0.01%)

(0.01%)

(0.01%)

(0.01%)

(0.01%)

7.14%

0.00%

100.00%

81.82%

100.00%

81.82%

0.00%

80.00%

60.00%

20.00%

77.78%

37.50%

100.00%

50.00%

12.50%

62.50%

85.71%

71.43%

85.71%

100.00%

100.00%

50.00%

83.33%

83.33%

100.00%

0.00%

0.00%

80.00%

0.00%

75.00%

50.00%

0.00%

0.00%

100.00%

0.00%

100.00%

100.00%

33.33%

33.33%

66.67%

100.00%

66.67%

66.67%

100.00%

100.00%

100.00%

(0.01%)

(0.00%)

(0.15%)

(0.11%)

(0.14%)

(0.11%)

(0.00%)

(0.10%)

(0.08%)

(0.03%)

(0.09%)

(0.04%)

(0.10%)

(0.05%)

(0.01%)

(0.06%)

(0.08%)

(0.06%)

(0.08%)

(0.09%)

(0.08%)

(0.04%)

(0.06%)

(0.06%)

(0.08%)

(0.00%)

(0.00%)

(0.05%)

(0.00%)

(0.04%)

(0.03%)

(0.00%)

(0.00%)

(0.05%)

(0.00%)

(0.04%)

(0.04%)

(0.01%)

(0.01%)

(0.03%)

(0.04%)

(0.03%)

(0.03%)

(0.04%)

(0.03%)

(0.03%)

7.14%

8.33%

66.67%

18.18%

63.64%

90.91%

100.00%

50.00%

50.00%

50.00%

66.67%

25.00%

100.00%

12.50%

50.00%

12.50%

71.43%

28.57%

71.43%

57.14%

66.67%

50.00%

100.00%

50.00%

33.33%

100.00%

0.00%

20.00%

20.00%

75.00%

50.00%

0.00%

100.00%

100.00%

75.00%

100.00%

33.33%

0.00%

66.67%

33.33%

0.00%

33.33%

100.00%

66.67%

100.00%

100.00%

7.57

217

1.42

4.45

1.45

1.55

1.00

1.70

2.40

2.20

1.33

2.75

1.00

6.25

4.25

1.86

5.57

1.57

1.86

1.33

6.17

1.00

2.50

1.67

1.00

2.80

2.80

2.40

1.25

1.50

7.00

1.00

1.00

1.25

1.00

4.33

9.00

2.33

2.00

4.00

2.00

1.00

1.33

1.00

1.00

00:16:13

00:01:09

00:05:19

00:02:38

00:01:47

00:00:35

00:00:00

00:01:18

00:01:26

00:02:31

00:01:04

00:03:55

00:00:00

00:27:41

00:06:38

00:01:09

00:00:30

00:14:45

00:00:11

00:03:15

00:01:27

00:06:04

00:00:00

00:00:22

00:01:17

00:00:00

00:02:14

00:01:53

00:00:03

00:00:03

00:00:08

00:25:21

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:02:03

00:00:00

00:08:24

00:07:46

00:00:13

00:02:06

00:04:43

00:00:05

00:00:00

00:00:34

00:00:00

00:00:00

14.29%

8.33%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

10.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

12.50%

25.00%

25.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

33.33%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

100.00%

60.00%

60.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

33.33%

0.00%

0.00%

33.33%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

(0.07%)

(0.04%)

(0.00%)

(0.00%)

(0.00%)

(0.00%)

(0.00%)

(0.00%)

(0.04%)

(0.00%)

(0.00%)

(0.00%)

(0.00%)

(0.04%)

(0.07%)

(0.07%)

(0.00%)

(0.00%)

(0.00%)

(0.00%)

(0.00%)

(0.07%)

(0.00%)

(0.00%)

(0.00%)

(0.00%)

(0.19%)

(0.11%)

(0.11%)

(0.00%)

(0.00%)

(0.00%)

(0.00%)

(0.00%)

(0.00%)

(0.00%)

(0.00%)

(0.00%)

(0.04%)

(0.00%)

(0.00%)

(0.04%)

(0.00%)

(0.00%)

(0.00%)

(0.00%)

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

~A AA

(0.00%)

(0.00%)

(0.00%)

(0.00%)

(0.00%)

(0.00%)

(0.00%)

(0.00%)

(0.00%)

(0.00%)

(0.00%)

(0.00%)

(0.00%)

(0.00%)

(0.00%)

(0.00%)

(0.00%)

(0.00%)

(0.00%)

(0.00%)

(0.00%)

(0.00%)

(0.00%)

(0.00%)

(0.00%)

(0.00%)

(0.00%)

(0.00%)

(0.00%)

(0.00%)

(0.00%)

(0.00%)

(0.00%)

(0.00%)

(0.00%)

(0.00%)

(0.00%)

(0.00%)

(0.00%)

(0.00%)

(0.00%)

(0.00%)

(0.00%)

(0.00%)

(0.00%)

(0.00%)



1o,

74.

75.

76.

77.

78.

79.

80.

81.

82.

83.

84.

85.

86.

87.

88.

89.

90.

91.

92.

93.

94.

95.

96.

97.

98.

99.

100.

101.

102.

103.

104.

105.

106.

107.

108.

109.

110.

111.

112.

113.

114.

115.

116.

117.

118.

119.

120.

£o.5€1Tall.corm / reieridl
delta-search.com / referral
earthweareone.com / referral
eogn.com / referral
gpl.lib.me.us / referral
hathitrust.org / referral
lib.cqjtu.edu.cn / referral
library.umf.maine.edu / referral
libraryjuiceacademy.com / referral
pejepscothistorical.org / referral
quarriesandbeyond.org / referral
ri.search.yahoo.com / referral
search-results / organic
souciant.com / referral
thisoldyearbook.com / referral
urlopener.com / referral
us.wow.com / referral
usm.maine.edu / referral
voyager.umeres.maine.edu / referral
winthropmaine.org / referral
www-dev.umaine.edu / referral
111.semalt.com / referral
146.semalt.com / referral
17.semalt.com / referral
274.semalt.com / referral
3.semalt.com / referral
31.semalt.com / referral
33.semalt.com / referral

44 .semalt.com / referral
48.semalt.com / referral
5.semalt.com / referral
50.semalt.com / referral
51.semalt.com / referral
56.semalt.com / referral
59.semalt.com / referral
62.semalt.com / referral
68.semalt.com / referral
69.semalt.com / referral
72.semalt.com / referral
76.semalt.com / referral
785.semalt.com / referral
810.semalt.com / referral
86.semalt.com / referral
880.semalt.com / referral
89.semalt.com / referral
91.semalt.com / referral
94.semalt.com / referral

98.semalt.com / referral

\V.UT%)

(0.01%)

(0.01%)

(0.01%)

(0.01%)

(0.01%)

(0.01%)

(0.01%)

(0.01%)

(0.01%)

(0.01%)

(0.01%)

(0.01%)

(0.01%)

(0.01%)

(0.01%)

(0.01%)

(0.01%)

(0.01%)

(0.01%)

(0.01%)

(0.00%)

(0.00%)

(0.00%)

(0.00%)

(0.00%)

(0.00%)

(0.00%)

(0.00%)

(0.00%)

(0.00%)

(0.00%)

(0.00%)

(0.00%)

(0.00%)

(0.00%)

(0.00%)

(0.00%)

(0.00%)

(0.00%)

(0.00%)

(0.00%)

(0.00%)

(0.00%)

(0.00%)

(0.00%)

(0.00%)

(0.00%)

1UU.UU70

100.00%

50.00%

50.00%

100.00%

100.00%

50.00%

50.00%

100.00%

100.00%

100.00%

50.00%

0.00%

50.00%

100.00%

100.00%

100.00%

50.00%

0.00%

100.00%

50.00%

100.00%

100.00%

100.00%

100.00%

100.00%

100.00%

100.00%

100.00%

100.00%

100.00%

100.00%

100.00%

100.00%

100.00%

100.00%

100.00%

100.00%

100.00%

100.00%

100.00%

100.00%

100.00%

100.00%

100.00%

100.00%

100.00%

100.00%

(U.US%)

(0.03%)

(0.01%)

(0.01%)

(0.03%)

(0.03%)

(0.01%)

(0.01%)

(0.03%)

(0.03%)

(0.03%)

(0.01%)

(0.00%)

(0.01%)

(0.03%)

(0.03%)

(0.03%)

(0.01%)

(0.00%)

(0.03%)

(0.01%)

(0.01%)

(0.01%)

(0.01%)

(0.01%)

(0.01%)

(0.01%)

(0.01%)

(0.01%)

(0.01%)

(0.01%)

(0.01%)

(0.01%)

(0.01%)

(0.01%)

(0.01%)

(0.01%)

(0.01%)

(0.01%)

(0.01%)

(0.01%)

(0.01%)

(0.01%)

(0.01%)

(0.01%)

(0.01%)

(0.01%)

(0.01%)

1UU.UU 70

50.00%

100.00%

50.00%

50.00%

100.00%

50.00%

0.00%

100.00%

50.00%

0.00%

0.00%

50.00%

100.00%

50.00%

50.00%

50.00%

50.00%

0.00%

50.00%

100.00%

100.00%

100.00%

100.00%

100.00%

100.00%

100.00%

100.00%

100.00%

100.00%

100.00%

100.00%

100.00%

100.00%

100.00%

100.00%

100.00%

100.00%

100.00%

100.00%

100.00%

100.00%

100.00%

100.00%

100.00%

100.00%

100.00%

100.00%

1.50

1.00

1.50

3.50

1.00

1.50

2.00

1.00

1.50

2.50

4.00

1.50

1.00

2.50

3.00

1.50

1.50

7.00

1.50

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00
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accessgenealogy.com / referral
af.wikipedia.org / referral

apus.edu / referral
atom72.wap.blog.163.com / referral
bach-cantatas.com / referral
barcodesinc.com / referral
blekko.com / referral

bslw.com / referral
buenosearch.com / referral
catalog.gpo.gov / referral
centurylink.net / referral

colby.edu / referral
courses.maine.edu / referral
cox.com / referral

cpbis.gatech.edu / referral
dal.worldcat.org.ezproxy.library.dal.ca / referral
devilfinder.com / referral
digitalcuration.umaine.edu / referral
dmc.maine.edu / referral
etds2007.wordpress.com / referral
exalead.com / referral

f.zira3a.net / referral

ferris.edu / referral
gardiner-me.purzuit.com / referral
genalines.blogspot.ca / referral
genforum.genealogy.com / referral
globo / organic

google.co.jp / referral

google.de / referral
guides.cmcc.edu / referral
halavi.org.il / referral
historicalsocietyoflitchfieldmaine.org / referral
home.myplaycity.com / referral
indianaccounting.org / referral

ingentaconnect.com.prxy4.ursus.maine.edu /
referral

iyoutube.net / referral

lib-web.org / referral

lib.ku.ac.th / referral
libguides.clemson.edu / referral
library.illinois.edu / referral
loc.gov / referral
luk.staff.ugm.ac.id / referral
mail.rkma.com / referral
mainecat.maine.edu / referral
mainenaturenews.com / referral
memphislibrary.org / referral

moz.com / referral
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myhome.vi-view.com / referral
mysearchresults.com / referral
odin.demandstudios.com / referral

online.sagepub.com.prxy4.ursus.maine.edu /
referral

only-search.com / referral
openlinkprofiler.org / referral
openmultipleurl.com / referral
orono.org / referral
oxfordcounty.blogspot.com / referral
penobscotcountymegen.info / referral
portal.metrocast.net / referral
ranksignals.com / referral
rivergalleryfineart.com / referral
search.foxtab.com / referral
search.juno.com / referral
search.pch.com / referral
soclcrazy.com / referral
spencerpond.com / referral
start.toshiba.com / referral
startgoogle.startpagina.nl / referral
suche.t-online.de / referral
translate.google.co.il / referral
translate.google.com / referral
uflib.ufl.edu / referral

umaine.altarama.com / referral

umaine.beta.libguides.com.prxy4.ursus.maine.edu

/ referral

umit.maine.edu / referral
unipassword.ir / referral
usm.maine.libguides.com / referral
web.mail.comcast.net / referral
webcrawler.com / referral
wow.com / referral

wow.utop.it / referral
wowway.net / referral

za.ask.com / referral
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